RESULTATS, 2 NOVEMBRE 2023

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Roger Geismann
Denise Thalmann
Fabienne Pasquier
Alain Droz
Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Anne Lévy
Danielle Cosandey
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Arlette D'Eternod

Frangois Stockli
Gérald Jan
Eugene Pasquier
Farideh Hank
Thérése Meyer
Solange Wijkstrom
Stéphane Jorg
Michelle Deliege
Sonia Martin
Marita Enderli

Birgit Hofer

MP
128.4
124.8
119.0
118.2
115.0
113.6
112.6

99.1
95.5
82.0
77.7

%
59.44
57.78
55.09
54.72
53.24
52.59
52.13
45.88
44.21
37.96
35.97
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/11/02/pair/1
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